1
EDI2GG41864V
White Electronic Designs Corporation • Westborough, MA 01581 •
(508) 366-5151  www.whiteedc.com
Ju ly1999 Rev   ECO
576 Kilobyte Synchronous Card Edge DIMM
PIN NAMES
The EDI2KG41864VxxD2 is a Synchronous SRAM, 60 position

July 1999 Rev   ECO
SYNC WRITE CYCLE
SYNC READ/WRITE CYCLE
E x \
9
EDI2GG41864V
White Electronic Designs Corporation • Westborough, MA 01581 •
(508) 366-5151  www.whiteedc.com
Ju ly1999 Rev   ECO
PACKAGE DESCRIPTION
Ordering Information
Package  No. 436
120 Lead
Card Edge DIMM
Part Number Organization Voltage Speed (ns) Package
EDI2GG41864V95D* 4x64Kx18 3.3 9.5 120 Card Edge DIMM
EDI2GG41864V10D* 4x64Kx18 3.3 10 120 Card Edge DIMM
EDI2GG41864V11D 4x64Kx18 3.3 11 120 Card Edge DIMM
EDI2GG41864V12D 4x64Kx18 3.3 12 120 Card Edge DIMM
EDI2GG41864V15D 4x64Kx18 3.3 15 120 Card Edge DIMM
*Consult Factory for Availability